Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Long - (560003) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.06
30.53
30.56
30.63
30.67
30.76
30.81
30.85
31.46
31.62
31.72
31.91
32.01
32.14
32.29
33.54
34.00
34.13
34.93
34.99
35.99
37.02
37.29
40.25
40.34

43.42
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423
422
419
417
414
412
410
387

377
371
367
363
358
319
306
303
282
281
258
237
232
184
183
147

Round

Date

23/11/14
01/12/13
19/01/14
05/04/14
13/07/14
28/09/14
10/03/13
1711112
28/10/12
07/07/12
10/03/12
10/07/11
12/05/12
14/01/12
19/11/11
15/05/11
05/03/11
07/05/11
20/06/10
11/07/10
07/03/10
22/11/09
13/11/09
08/03/09
25/04/09
07/12/08
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Meet

Stowmarket Club Champs

Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open
Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness
Suffolk County Championships
teamipswich Summer Sprints

West Suffolk Open Meet

teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener
Stowmarket Club Championships
Sudbury & District Two Day Meet

Suffolk County Championships

West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Development
Teamipswich Summer Sprint

Suffolk County Champs

Deben Open Meet

Stowmarket Club Champs

Suffolk County Champs

Newmarket & District Open

Deben Open Meet
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Venue

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Norwich
Newmarket
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Sudbury

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich

Deben

Mid Suffolk Leisure
Ipswich
Newmarket

Deben
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Club Swam Under
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Swims in Date Order

Time
30.06
30.76
30.67
30.63
30.56
30.53
30.81
30.85
31.46
31.62
32.01
31.72
32.14
32.29
31.91
33.54
34.13
34.00
34.99
34.93
35.99
37.02
37.29
40.34
40.25
43.42
48.26
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Date

23/11/14
28/09/14
13/07/14
05/04/14
19/01/14
01/12/13
10/03/13
171112
28/10/12
07/07/12
12/05/12
10/03/12
14/01/12
19/11/11
10/07/11
15/05/11
07/05/11
05/03/11
11/07/10
20/06/10
07/03/10
22/11/09
13/11/09
25/04/09
08/03/09
07/12/08
21/06/08
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Meet

Stowmarket Club Champs

Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness
West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships
teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener
Stowmarket Club Championships
teamipswich Summer Sprints

Sudbury & District Two Day Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich Summer Sprint

Suffolk County Development

Suffolk County Champs

Deben Open Meet

Stowmarket Club Champs

Newmarket & District Open

Suffolk County Champs

Deben Open Meet

Suffolk County Develop Ch
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Venue

Stowmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Norwich

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Sudbury

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich

Deben

Mid Suffolk Leisure
Newmarket
Ipswich

Deben

Ipswich
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Club Swam Under Level

Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
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