## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Chloe Long - (560003) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
30.06	443		23/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
30.53	423		01/12/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
30.56	422	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
30.63	419	F	05/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
30.67	417	F	13/07/14	Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
30.76	414	F	28/09/14	Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
30.81	412	F	10/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
30.85	410		17/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
31.46	387	Н	28/10/12	Teamipswich 14th Open Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
31.62	381	F	07/07/12	City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness	Norwich	Stowmarket	3
31.72	377	Н	10/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
31.91	371	Н	10/07/11	teamipswich Summer Sprints	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
32.01	367	F	12/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
32.14	363	Н	14/01/12	teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener	lpswich	Stowmarket	4
32.29	358		19/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
33.54	319		15/05/11	Sudbury & District Two Day Meet	Sudbury	Stowmarket	4
34.00	306		05/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
34.13	303	F	07/05/11	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	2
34.93	282		20/06/10	Suffolk County Development	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
34.99	281	Н	11/07/10	Teamipswich Summer Sprint	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
35.99	258		07/03/10	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
37.02	237		22/11/09	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4
37.29	232		13/11/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4
40.25	184		08/03/09	Suffolk County Champs	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
40.34	183		25/04/09	Newmarket & District Open	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
43.42	147		07/12/08	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4
right 202	407		04/06/00	Cuffally County Davidon Ch	Inquish	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

Slowinarker

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.06	443		23/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
30.76	414	F	28/09/14	Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
30.67	417	F	13/07/14	Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
30.63	419	F	05/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
30.56	422	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
30.53	423		01/12/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
30.81	412	F	10/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
30.85	410		17/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
31.46	387	Н	28/10/12	Teamipswich 14th Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
31.62	381	F	07/07/12	City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness	Norwich	Stowmarket	3
32.01	367	F	12/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
31.72	377	Н	10/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
32.14	363	Н	14/01/12	teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener	Ipswich	Stowmarket	4
32.29	358		19/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
31.91	371	Н	10/07/11	teamipswich Summer Sprints	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
33.54	319		15/05/11	Sudbury & District Two Day Meet	Sudbury	Stowmarket	4
34.13	303	F	07/05/11	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	2
34.00	306		05/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
34.99	281	Н	11/07/10	Teamipswich Summer Sprint	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
34.93	282		20/06/10	Suffolk County Development	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
35.99	258		07/03/10	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
37.02	237		22/11/09	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4
37.29	232		13/11/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4
40.34	183		25/04/09	Newmarket & District Open	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
40.25	184		08/03/09	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
43.42	147		07/12/08	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4
48.26	107		21/06/08	Suffolk County Develop Ch	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
					.,		

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS